CCTV | LTC Series Lensed Cameras
The LTC Series Indoor Camera kits provide the most
economical package available for indoor applications.
These units reduce the required installation time to the
absolute minimum. Only the power supply and video
cables need to be connected to obtain superior picture
performance in virtually all indoor applications. Package
offerings include a camera with a lens and an optional

6 | LTC Series Lensed Cameras
Ordering Information
NWC-0455-55
Camera, color, 5-50 mm lens, 24 VAC, 60 Hz
NWC-0455-55
NWC-0455-55W
Camera, color, 5-50 mm lens, mount,
24 VAC, 60 Hz
NWC-0455-55W
NWC-0495-28
Camera, color, 2.8-10 mm lens 24 VAC,
60 Hz
NWC-0495-28
NWC-0495-28W
Camera, color, 2.8-10 mm lens, mount,
24 VAC, 60 Hz
NWC-0495-28W
NWC-0495-75
Camera, color, 7.5-50 mm lens, 24 VAC,
60 Hz
NWC-0495-75
NWC-0495-75W
Camera, color, 7.5-50 mm lens, mount,
24 VAC, 60 Hz
NWC-0495-75W
EX12LED8M LED Infrared Illuminator
Infrared w/ 42 LEDs, 850 nm, Med Beam
30°, 12/24 VRB, 0.5 amp, Photocell
EX12LED8M
EX12LED9M LED Infrared Illuminator
Infrared w/ 42 LEDs, 940 nm, Med Beam
30°, 12/24 VRB, 0.5 amp, Photocell
EX12LED9M
EX12LED8W LED Infrared Illuminator
Infrared w/ 42 LEDs, 850 nm, Wide Beam
60°, 12/24 VRB, 0.5 amp, Photocell
EX12LED8W
EX12LED9W LED Infrared Illuminator
Infrared w/ 42 LEDs, 940 nm, Wide Beam
60°, 12/24 VRB, 0.5 amp, Photocell
EX12LED9W
UPA-2410-60 Power Supply